
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

200 m M35
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Douglas Turner GBR Birmingham, GBR 02-02-17WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 20.59
Doug Turner GBR Birmingham, GBR 02-02-17EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (3 20.59

Robert MAĆKOWIAK Wrocław Spała 06-02-11POLISH RECORD MASTERS (35) 21.82

Heat 1/6 Start: 24-03-21   14:29:04

1 1207 Bokar BADJI M35 23.136 Q    Italy

2 3012 Tobias HOFER M35 24.753 Q =SB   Switzerland

3 83 Gaëtan PIETTE M35 27.412     Belgium

1694 Mateusz CHYŁA M35 DNS5     Poland

2359 Paweł STEMPEL M35 DNS4     Poland

Heat 2/6 Start: 24-03-21   14:33:23

1 3178 Craig COX M35 22.945 Q    United Kingdom

2 1237 Giovanni CINQUEGRANA M35 23.526 Q    Italy

3 3191 Michael DICKENS M35 23.883 q    United Kingdom

4 425 Benoît DELEMARLE M35 26.462     France

1434 Aivis STEMMERS M35 DQ4     TR17.2.3Latvia

Heat 3/6 Start: 24-03-21   14:37:23

1 987 Alexandros KOKKINIS M35 22.776 Q    Greece

2 1560 Hallgeir MARTINSEN M35 22.835 Q SB   Norway

3 834 Oliver PRIEM M35 24.993 q    Germany

4 3025 Greg ZWYGART M35 25.992  SB   Switzerland

3153 Steven CALLISTER M35 DNS4     United Kingdom

Heat 4/6 Start: 24-03-21   14:41:07

1 422 Antony COUFFE M35 22.415 Q SB   France

2 2579 Constantin ANDONII M35 22.656 Q SB   Romania

3 1729 Paweł DOBEK M35 24.082 q    Poland

4 3418 Stefan WILCOCKSON M35 24.383 q    United Kingdom

1238 Raffaele CINQUEGRANA M35 DQ4     TR17.2.3Italy

Heat 5/6 Start: 24-03-21   14:45:59

1 3423 Dale WILLIS M35 22.926 Q    United Kingdom

2 729 Ralph KOWITZ M35 23.665 Q    Germany

3 624 Martin GAIM M35 24.313 q    Germany

1261 OTTAVI Stefano FALCINELLI M35 DNS4     Italy

Heat 6/6 Start: 24-03-21   14:49:24

1 1137 John KIRBY M35 23.166 Q    Ireland

2 2629 Andrej ADAMOVIČ M35 23.664 Q SB   Slovakia

3 3014 Pierre-Adrien LAGRANGE M35 24.653 q    Switzerland

536 Danaka WILLIE M35 DNS5     France
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 4 Antony COUFFE M35 France 22.411 Q SB   

2 Heat 4 Constantin ANDONII M35 Romania 22.652 Q SB   

3 Heat 3 Alexandros KOKKINIS M35 Greece 22.771 Q    

4 Heat 3 Hallgeir MARTINSEN M35 Norway 22.832 Q SB   

5 Heat 5 Dale WILLIS M35 United Kingdom 22.921 Q    

6 Heat 2 Craig COX M35 United Kingdom 22.941 Q    

7 Heat 1 Bokar BADJI M35 Italy 23.131 Q    

8 Heat 6 John KIRBY M35 Ireland 23.161 Q    

9 Heat 2 Giovanni CINQUEGRANA M35 Italy 23.522 Q    

11 Heat 5 Ralph KOWITZ M35 Germany 23.66(658)2 Q    

10 Heat 6 Andrej ADAMOVIČ M35 Slovakia 23.66(660)2 Q SB   

12 Heat 2 Michael DICKENS M35 United Kingdom 23.883 q    

13 Heat 4 Paweł DOBEK M35 Poland 24.083 q    

14 Heat 5 Martin GAIM M35 Germany 24.313 q    

15 Heat 4 Stefan WILCOCKSON M35 United Kingdom 24.384 q    

16 Heat 6 Pierre-Adrien LAGRANGE M35 Switzerland 24.653 q    

17 Heat 1 Tobias HOFER M35 Switzerland 24.752 Q =SB   

18 Heat 3 Oliver PRIEM M35 Germany 24.993 q    

19 Heat 3 Greg ZWYGART M35 Switzerland 25.994  SB   

20 Heat 2 Benoît DELEMARLE M35 France 26.464     

21 Heat 1 Gaëtan PIETTE M35 Belgium 27.413     

Heat 2 Aivis STEMMERS M35 Latvia DQDQ     TR17.2.3

Heat 1 Mateusz CHYŁA M35 Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Steven CALLISTER M35 United Kingdom DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Paweł STEMPEL M35 Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 5 OTTAVI Stefano FALCINELLI M35 Italy DNSDNS     

Heat 6 Danaka WILLIE M35 France DNSDNS     

Heat 4 Raffaele CINQUEGRANA M35 Italy DQDQ     TR17.2.3
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 6  fastest (q) qualified

  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance

21 Heat 1 Gaëtan PIETTE Belgium 27.413     

Heat 2 Aivis STEMMERS Latvia DQDQ     TR17.2.3

Heat 1 Mateusz CHYŁA Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 5 OTTAVI Stefano FALCINELLI Italy DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Steven CALLISTER United Kingdom DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Paweł STEMPEL Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 6 Danaka WILLIE France DNSDNS     

Heat 4 Raffaele CINQUEGRANA Italy DQDQ     TR17.2.3
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